

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MARKINGS & MARKERS
IREDELL COUNTY

MAYMEAD, INC.

MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		140000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,591 TON	25.00	114775.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,521 TON	27.50	41827.50
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	56.45 SMI	1995.00	112617.75
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5" MILLING	57,585 SY	1.75	100773.75
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0 TO 1.5"	4,355 SY	4.25	18508.75
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,350 SY	12.00	100200.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	36,193 TON	42.00	1520106.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	6,840 TON	45.00	307800.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	450 TON	45.00	20250.00
0011	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	460 TON	48.00	22080.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,676 TON	425.00	1137300.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	5,465 TON	110.00	601150.00
0014	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	7 EA	1050.00	7350.00
0015	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	4 EA	2600.00	10400.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	11 EA	950.00	10450.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	14 EA	850.00	11900.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	3,470 SF	11.65	40425.50
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80000.00
0020	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	410 LF	3.00	1230.00
0021	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	60 LF	4.00	240.00
0022	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	419 LF	12.25	5132.75
0023	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	24 EA	82.00	1968.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	38 EA	162.50	6175.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	190,968 LF	0.14	26735.52
0026	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS)	504,249 LF	0.88	443739.12
0027	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	1,800 LF	0.65	1170.00
0028	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	700 EA	27.50	19250.00
0029	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		25000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4928554.64

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4928554.64

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

MAYMEAD, INC. 1 4928554.64